
Red One Medical Devices, LLC 
532 Stephenson Ave, Unit 101 
Savannah, GA 31405 
Phone: (912) 662-1443 
www.redonemedical.com 
DUNS: 079250760 | CAGE: 
71UG3 

Red One Medical Points of Contact 

 Customer Service Team:
Phone: 912-662-1443
Email: customerservice@redonemedical.com

 Customer Service Escalation Advocates
CS Mgr.: Amy Howard
Ph: 912-662-1443 x118
E: ahoward@redonemedical.com

CS Lead, East: Karen Smith
Ph: 912-662-1443 x143
E: ksmith@redonemedical.com

CS Lead, West/Central: Ashley Merrick
Ph: 912-527-4913
E: amerrick@redonemedical.com

 Billing & Finance:
Contact: Chris Chapman
Ph: 912-662-1443
E: ap@redonemedical.com

 Sales & Business Development:

Jonathan West, EVP Sales
Western Region
C: 434-981-4088
E: jwest@redonemedical.com

Cal Chancy, RVP Sales
Central Region
C: 912-704-5502
E: cchancy@redonemedical.com

Al Moore, RVP Sales
Eastern Region
C:912-433-7764
E: amoore@redonemedical.com


